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2009-2010 Degrees Awarded Degrees Awarded Five-Year Trend

Female Male Minority
African 

American 2005-2006 2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010
Bachelor's 6 1 5 0 0 Bachelor's 8 13 8 15 6
Master's 7 2 5 0 0 Master's 3 10 7 3 7
Total 13 3 10 0 0 Total 11 23 15 18 13

2009-2010 Enrollment (majors) Enrollment (majors) Five-Year Trend

Female Male Minority
African 

American 2005-2006 2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010
Bachelor's 47 10 37 1 1 Bachelor's 43 40 41 52 47
Master's 14 2 12 0 0 Master's 23 20 19 17 14
Post-doc 2 1 1 0 0 Post-doc 1 1 1 3 2
Total 63 13 50 1 1 Total 67 61 61 72 63

2009-2010 Student Credit Hours Enrolled Direct Awards Five-Year Trend
SSI SSII Fall Spring 2005-2006 2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010

FOR 1222 0 128 648 446 $1,233,493 $906,709 $783,677 $814,098 $714,857
Grant Expenditures Five-Year Trend

2009-2010 Primary Grant Dollar/Faculty Ratio 2005-2006 2006-2007 2007-2008 2008-2009 2009-2010
$1,922,238 $1,376,113 $976,134 $715,339 $655,423

Total Primary Grant Dollars Research Faculty with Formula Funded Projects as of 8/10
Average 6

5
2009-2010 Fiscal Year Grants 83%
Direct Awards
Federal Competitive
% Federal Competitive
Collaborative

2009 Calendar Year Publications
3
14
4
21

2009 Calendar Year Patents 0

Books & Chapters
Refereed Journal Articles
Other Research Articles
Total

FT Faculty (head count)
13

$714,857
$54,989

FTE Research Faculty
4.34

$714,857
$164,714

$1,989,557
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